Evergreen Band Calendar
2025/2026

Date Day Time Event Group(s) Place
Sept. 2 Mon. 6:00 to 7:15 PM Band Instrument EMS
Rental Night Cafeteria
Oct. 10 Friday TBA Pep Band Night with 8th Grade Band CVHS
CVHS Band
Oct. 29 Wed. 7:00 PM Fall Concert All Bands EMS
Nov. 6 Thurs. 8:00 AM Veterans Day Con 8™ Grade Band EMS
Nov. 21 Friday TBA SFCC Jazz Fest Jazz Band 1,2 SFCC
Dec. 13 Sat. TBA Barnes and Noble Jazz Band 1,2  Barnes and Noble
Book Fair
Dec. 16 Tues. 7:00 PM Holiday Concert All Bands EMS
Feb. 28 Sat. TBA NEMEASolo (Individual players) TBA.
and Ensemble
Mar. 12 Thurs. 7:00 p.m. Jazz Night Jazz Band 1, 2 EMS
Mar. 20 Friday TBA Mead Jazz Festival ~ Jazz Band 1 Mead H.S
Mar. 24 Tues. 7:00 PM Spring Concert All Bands EMS
(Mar. 25,26,27) TBA NEMEA Band Festival 7th and 8th Bands TBA
May 9 Sat. (A.M) Jr. Lilac Parade 6™, 7t 8t Downtown
Grade Bands Spokane
June 11 Thurs. 7:00 PM Summer Concert  All Bands EMS

TBA = To Be Announced

EMS = Evergreen Middle School

CVHS = Central Valley High School

SFCC = Spokane Falls Community College



